5/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
5300 KENILWORTH SERIES ORNAMENTAL POLE
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

• OWGT  Old World Gray Textured
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 5314FP5-.188-BCC-GFILPIUC-SH/BKT
Base
Model Height Shaft Wall
Thickness
Post
Center
Cap
Option
Burial
Option
Photocell
Option
Receptacle
Option
Flag Pole
Holder
Option
Banner
Arms
Option
Planter
Arms
Option
Sign
Arms
Option
Speaker
Hub
Option
Sign
Bracket
Option Steel
Wreath
Hook
Finish
DIMENSIONS
17-1/2”Ø
48” TALL
5 YEAR
WARRANTY
UL
LISTED
ETL
LISTED
CLICK
FOR FAQ’s
ACCESS DOOR
Ă14" Bolt Circle
5/21 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
5300 KENILWORTH SERIES ORNAMENTAL POLE
Shaft
The straight smooth shaft shall be made of
ASTM 6063 extruded aluminum and tempered
to a T6 condition
The tapered smooth shaft shall be made of
ASTM 6063 extruded aluminum and tempered
to a T6 condition
The straight fluted shaft shall be made of
ASTM 6061 extruded aluminum and tempered
to a T6 condition
The tapered fluted shaft shall be made of